29. Oberthurg. Gewehrschiessen 2022
SG Hefenhofen-Dozwil

Gruppenrangliste
19.02.2022 - 27.02.2022
Alle Gewehre

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
1 Hanslin

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Luminati André
Oberholzer Martin
Hubli Urs
Wohlwend Walter
Malherbe Alice

Ustertag

Gantenbein Paul
Bolliger Heinz
Lutz Markus
Jenal Patrik
Burri Stefan

Ramschwagler
Scherrer René
Muggler Hans
Knupp Rolf
Bischof Fredy
Schlapfer Werner

Tegelbach 1
Gubler Heini
Klbler Andreas
Gmr Paul
Roth Beat
Thalmann Ernst

Erlenholz
Kolb Oskar
Thir Peter
Schudel Reto
Bollhalder Roman
Hausamann Andreas

Walterswil
Pliss Flavia
Pliss Willi
Leibundgut Kevin
Uldry René
Vogel Daniel

Schurter Kugelfang
Vial

S.A.L.
Eggersriet 3
Leimbach
Mouchenkiller
Furtbach
Breitenstein 1
Rubin
Santisblick

Wil 1
Johanniter
Schnagge
Wa-tu Schiitzen
Wandfluh
Loobergler
Walensee
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Verein

Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen
19718 Std

1953 V FW
1957 V FW
1950 SV FW
1974 S 57-03

Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft
1944 SV FW

1942 SV FW
1957V FW
1978 E Std
1972 S KA

Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenverein Ramschwag

1958 V FW
1946 SV FwW
1969 S Std
1962 V Std
1966 S Std

Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen
1956 V Std
1965S  57-03
1965 S 90
19528V FW
19458V FW

Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
1951 SV FW
1954 V FW
1977 E Std
1978 E Std
19448V FW

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

1992 E  57-03
1963 S  57-03
1990 E  57-03
1953V  57-03
1961V 57-03

Marthalen, Militarschiessverein

Vial Sumvitg, Societad da tir
Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schitzen
Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein
Leimbach TG, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberrieden, Schutzenverein
Bussnang, Schitzen

Mauren-Berg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitzenverei
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Guttingen-Kesswil, Schiitzenverein
Wangi-Tuttwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Leibstadt, Schiessverein

Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Amden, Schiitzen
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Punkte
96 98
95 96
97 95
94 94
98 92
480
95 99
93 96
94 95
95 94
88 87
465
97 96
90 93
92 92
94 91
92 91
465
97 95
95 94
94 93
92 91
91 90
469
100 96
99 94
98 93
94 92
87 87
478
97 94
96 93
92 92
83 91
97 89
465

94-92-92-91-90
95-94-92-90-87
96-95-92-88-86
95-92-91-90-89
95-92-92-88-87
95-93-90-90-85
94-92-91-90-85
96-93-92-89-81
94-93-89-89-86
93-92-92-87-87
96-92-89-88-84
94-93-89-87-86
90-90-90-90-88
94-91-89-89-84
93-91-89-87-87
93-93-91-87-82
94-92-90-90-78

Total

475 100.00

471 75.00

463 60.00

463 45.00

462 30.00

459

459
458
457
457
454
453
452
451
451
451
449
449
448
447
447
446
444

20.00
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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Teilnehmer
Bachtobel
Egnach 1
Birwinker 1
Guyer Zeller
Erlacker
Hau
Betti 1
Breitenstein 2
Ragusa 3
Milau 1
Obere Letten
Sulgen
Beicheln 1
Santis A
Raclette 2
Schwan
Raclette 1
Lauchenchlépfer
Schwarztreffer

Verein

Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Egnach-Romanshom, Schiitzengesellsch:
Birwinken, Schiitzen

Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
Mauren-Berg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schaffhausen, Feldschiitzenverein Hohlen
Bazenheid, Militdrschutzenverein
Bussnang, Schitzen

Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschiizengesellsch:
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen

Horgen, Schutzengesellschaft
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen

Marwil, Schitzenverein

Ganterschwil, Militarschitzenverein
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Punkte
93-92-89-86-84
93-91-88-88-84
93-90-89-86-86
91-91-91-87-82
89-89-89-88-85
90-89-89-85-83
97-93-89-83-73
95-90-85-83-82
94-92-91-84-74
94-93-90-85-71
90-90-88-85-78
95-90-89-84-71
89-87-87-83-83
92-87-87-78-75
88-87-86-85-73
93-91-80-78-73
88-87-86-73-67
95-88-86-70-60
88-85-81-69-69

Total

444
444 20.00
444
442
440
436
435
435
435
433
431
429 20.00
429
419
419
415
401
399
392
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29. Oberthurg. Gewehrschiessen 2022 Gruppenrangliste
SG Hefenhofen-Dozwil 19.02.2022 - 27.02.2022
Alle Gewehre

Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte

Ausser Konkurrenz

Wilderer Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schitzengesellschaft 462
Vollenweider Josef 1955V FW 96 94
Zihlmann Urs 1955V FW 96 93
Koller Jiirg 1945 SV 57-03 85 92
Huber Christian 1989 E 90 98 92
Gloor Sascha 1976 S Std 91 91

466

Hirschen Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 443
Meierhofer Daniel 1964 S 57-03 94 95
Schneider Roger 1967 S 57-03 86 89
Schoop Markus 1962 V 57-03 96 89
Angehrn David 1987 E 90 99 88
Germann Jakob 1951 SV 90 81 82

456
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